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Drinks

YOU CAN TASTE THE DIFFERENCE - SO 
DON'T SETTLE ON THE COMPETITION'S 

MARGARITAS CHEAPLY MADE IN A JUG. 

ENJOY IN MODERATION!ENJOY IN MODERATION!

Mexican BeersMexican Beers

Tap BeerTap Beer

Domestic BottlesDomestic Bottles Wine by the GlassWine by the Glass
served with limeserved with lime

REFRESHING LAGERSREFRESHING LAGERS
.. CORONA  CORONA . . CORONA LIGHT CORONA LIGHT . . TECATE TECATE 

. . DOS EQUIS SPECIAL DOS EQUIS SPECIAL . . MODELO ESPECIALMODELO ESPECIAL

PREMIUMSPREMIUMS
. . BOHEMIA BOHEMIA . . 

AMBER & DARKAMBER & DARK
. . DOS EQUIS AMBER DOS EQUIS AMBER . . NEGRA MODELONEGRA MODELO

IRISH DARKIRISH DARK
. . GUINNESS PUB BOTTLESGUINNESS PUB BOTTLES

BUDWEISERBUDWEISER
BUD LIGHTBUD LIGHT

BUSCH LIGHTBUSCH LIGHT
COORS LIGHTCOORS LIGHT

MICHELOB ULTRAMICHELOB ULTRA
MILLER LIGHTMILLER LIGHT

MILLER HIGH LIFEMILLER HIGH LIFE

SUTTER HOME (by the glass)SUTTER HOME (by the glass)

WHITE ZINFANDELWHITE ZINFANDEL

CHARDONNAYCHARDONNAY

MERLOTMERLOT

CABERNET SAUVIGNONCABERNET SAUVIGNON

YAGO SANGRIAYAGO SANGRIA

To fully enjoy our fine food, Michael’s is always bringing in new and flavorful beers from 
local brewers, such as Infusion and Kros Strain of Omaha.

Please ask your server about our latest seasonal beers on tap today.

HOME OF THE 
REAL MARGARITA

HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER

Real MargaritaReal Margarita
WHAT DO WE MEAN BY AWHAT DO WE MEAN BY A

VISIT OUR BARVISIT OUR BAR
It features Northeast Nebraska’s largest selection of Premium Tequila. 

We would be happy to craft a premium margarita to your taste.

The original Margarita was invented in 1948 by Margarita 
Sames of Acapulco, Mexico using these basic ingredients:

Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice and simple syrup.

Our Lime Margaritas are made using these standards:
Free pouring Premium Exotico Tequila

Triple Sec orange liqueur
Roses lime juice

and a splash of lemon lime soda.

Our Flavored Margaritas use real fruit with premium Exotico Tequila

CHOOSE A FLAVOR CHOOSE A FLAVOR 
Original Lime blended	
Original Lime on the rocks	
Strawberry blended
Raspberry blended
Peach blended
Watermelon blended

CHOOSE A SIZE CHOOSE A SIZE 		
12oz. Little Cactus...............6.00
16 oz. Big Cactus.................7.00
Party Pitcher for 5...................22
Fish Bowl for 2.........................16
Corona Ritas...........................11		



On the SideOn the Side

Combination Dinners

Salads and ChilisSalads and Chilis

#1. COMBINATION SUPREME - 15.00#1. COMBINATION SUPREME - 15.00
The Best of the Best - That's why it's #1 

1 Enchilada of your choice, 1 Taco, 1 Bean Tostada, and 1 Pork Tamale. Served with rice, beans and sour cream. 
A complete authentic meal. you won't walk away hungry from this one!

CLASSIC TACO SALAD - 9.50CLASSIC TACO SALAD - 9.50
Your choice of seasoned ground beef, chicken breast or chilled 
cocktail shrimp, served in a large flour shell bowl, with lettuce, 
cheese, tomato. Guacamole on request. Served with choice 
of dressing.

RICE OR BEANSRICE OR BEANS......................................................................................................................................2.502.50
3 FLOUR TORTILLAS3 FLOUR TORTILLAS.................................................................................................................... 1.001.00
CHIPS (FLOUR OR CORN)CHIPS (FLOUR OR CORN).................................................................................................. 1.001.00
DINNER SALADDINNER SALAD........................................................................................................................................2.502.50
BASKET OF WAFFLE FRIESBASKET OF WAFFLE FRIES..........................................................................................3.503.50
GUACAMOLEGUACAMOLE................................................................................................................................................2.002.00
SALSA FRESCASALSA FRESCA...................................................................................................................................... 1.501.50
QUESOQUESO......................................................................................................................................................................2.502.50

FANTASTIC FAJITA SALAD - 13.00FANTASTIC FAJITA SALAD - 13.00
Your choice of marinated, then grilled steak, chicken breast or 
sauteed shrimp, served in a large flour shell bowl, with lettuce, 
cheese, tomato, onion and pepper slices. Sour cream and 
guacamole on request. Choice of dressing.

HOMESTYLE CHILI - 3.00HOMESTYLE CHILI - 3.00
Ground beef, pinto beans, tomatoes, onions seasoned just right 
for everyone. Topped with cheddar and onions. You can fire it 
up as you like with our green sauce.

COLORADO RED CHILI CON CARNE - 3.00COLORADO RED CHILI CON CARNE - 3.00
A large bowl of our chili sauce with chunks of lean beef. Served 
with two tortillas. No beans in this chili.

TAMALE FLOAT - 4.50TAMALE FLOAT - 4.50
One of our delicious tamales in a bowl, submerged in your 
choice of our homestlye chili with beans or our Colorado Red 
without beans and topped with cheese and onions.

CHILI VERDE - 4.50CHILI VERDE - 4.50
Tender pork roast cooked in a variety of green chiles and 
green tomatillos. Not overly spicy - Just delicious. Served with 
two tortillas.

DRESSINGSDRESSINGS
House Chipotle Ranch - Ranch - Bleu Cheese - Italian - Dorothy 

Lynch - Thousand Island - Salsa

#3. TOSTADA - BURRITO COMBINATION - 12.00#3. TOSTADA - BURRITO COMBINATION - 12.00
1 Tostada and 1 Burrito of your choice. Served with rice, beans 
and sour cream.

#4. TACO DINNER - 12.00#4. TACO DINNER - 12.00
Two of our original large Tacos (beef or chicken). Served with 
rice, beans and sour cream.

#5. ENCHILADA PLATTER - 12.00#5. ENCHILADA PLATTER - 12.00
Two Enchiladas of your choice specially served with lettuce, 
tomato, olives, rice, beans and sour cream on the side.

#2. COMBINATION SPECIAL - 12.00#2. COMBINATION SPECIAL - 12.00
1 Enchilada, and 1 Taco of your choice. Served with rice, beans 
and sour cream. This is a                    favorite.

#2 COMBINATION SPECIAL

STEAK FAJITA SALAD



Signature Entrees

WE'VE SPENT 40 YEARS DEVELOPING THESE 
SPECIALLY PREPARED MEALS. 

WE GUARANTEE YOUR SATISFACTION WITH 
OUR FOUNDERS NAME.

#6 BEEF CHIMICHANGA - 12.00#6 BEEF CHIMICHANGA - 12.00
Seasoned ground beef with onions and green bell peppers 
carefully wrapped in a large tortilla and deep fried. Covered 
in Colorado Red sauce and melted cheese. Served with rice, 
beans and sour cream on the side.

#13 HUEVOS CON CHORIZO - 13.00#13 HUEVOS CON CHORIZO - 13.00
An Afternoon Delight - Spicy Mexican sausage, salsa and 
scrambled eggs, rolled into two burritos covered in sauce and 
sprinkled with cheese. Served with rice and beans.

#14 CHILI VERDE BURRITOS - 13.50#14 CHILI VERDE BURRITOS - 13.50
Our delicious green pork roast chili wrapped in two four tortillas 
topped with a slice of Monterey Jack cheese and served with 
rice and beans. A southwest favorite!

#9 CHILI RELLENO - 13.00#9 CHILI RELLENO - 13.00
A mild Poblano peppers, fire roasted and stuffed. Then pan 
fried in egg batter and topped with Colorado Red chili sauce 
and cheddar cheese. Served with rice, beans and one tortilla. 
Choice of cheese or ground beef and cheese.

#10 TAMALES DEL SOPA - 13.00#10 TAMALES DEL SOPA - 13.00
Two of our tamales, made with tender pork roast and fresh 
masa (a Mexican-style corn meal) served on a bed of rice, 
covered in our Colorado Red chili sauce and cheese. Served 
with beans and sour cream.

#11 QUESADILLA - 11.00#11 QUESADILLA - 11.00
Cheese lovers delight. A large flour tortilla filled with cheddar 
and Monterey Jack cheese, onions, tomatoes, olives, jalapenos. 
Folded in half, then baked with more cheese on top until all is 
melted. Served with lettuce, guacamole, salsa and sour cream.
Add ground beef or chicken inside for only 1.00 more.

#12 CHICKEN CAN CUN - 14.00#12 CHICKEN CAN CUN - 14.00
We blend chicken breast meat with Monterey Jack and smooth 
cream cheese, cilantro and diced bell peppers. It is then rolled 
in a tortilla and fried as a chimichanga, placed on a bed of rice 
and smothered in cheese sauce. Served with beans, lettuce, 
tomato and sour cream on the side.

#8 THE                   SPECIAL BURRITO - 12.00#8 THE                   SPECIAL BURRITO - 12.00
The original King of the Burrito! A huge tortilla filled with chunks 
of beef, cheese, beans, rice, onions, tomato; covered with 
melted cheese, slice of tomato, black olives, and our delicious 
Colorado Red chili sauce. Served with sour cream and lettuce.

		  SMALLER LITTLE MIKE'S BURRITO - 9.00		  SMALLER LITTLE MIKE'S BURRITO - 9.00

FajitasFajitas
#7 FAJITAS - 17.00              FAJITAS FOR TWO - 25.00#7 FAJITAS - 17.00              FAJITAS FOR TWO - 25.00
Without a doubt, Michael’s secret marinade is unequaled.
Now you have more choices than ever before.

- Original Steak Sirloin Strips	 - Sauteed Shrimp
- Tender Chicken Breast	 - Portabello Mushroom Vegetarian

All are served with onions, peppers, lettuce, salsa, tortillas, 
cheese, jalapenos, rice and beans. Sour cream and guacamole 
available upon request!

STEAK & SHRIMP FAJITAS

SPECIAL BURRITO



Classic Sandwiches

ALL SELECTIONS ARE SERVED WITH A PICKLE 
SPEAR, GARNISH AND CHOICE OF SALAD, CHILI, 
WAFFLE FRIES, SWEET POTATO FRIES, JALAPENO 

BOTTLE CAPS OR ONION RINGS.

PORK TENDERLOIN - 10.00PORK TENDERLOIN - 10.00
A fresh pork cutlet, tenderized, then breaded and fried in our 
own kitchen. Delicious. Add cheese for .50

CONEY ISLAND FOOTLONG CHILI CHEESE DOG - 7.50CONEY ISLAND FOOTLONG CHILI CHEESE DOG - 7.50
A huge all-beef frank, smothered in our homestyle chili, cheddar 
cheese and onions on a bun. A classic!

GREATEST STEAK SANDWICH EVER - 13.00GREATEST STEAK SANDWICH EVER - 13.00
An 8 oz. mouth watering rib eye. Full of flavor, grilled and served 
open face on a Kaiser bun. There is none better!

BEER BRATWURST - 8.00BEER BRATWURST - 8.00
Split and char-grilled, served with sauteed peppers, onions and 
melted Swiss cheese on a hoagie bun.

PHILADELPHIA CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH - 12.00PHILADELPHIA CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH - 12.00
Yo Adrienne! You’ll think you’re in south Philly with this traditional 
cheese steak. Premium diced steak seasoned and cooked 
with onions and bell peppers, then smothered in our delicious 
queso cheese dip and served in a hoagie bun

BurgersBurgers
HALF-POUND BURGER - 9.00HALF-POUND BURGER - 9.00
Fresh, never frozen ground beef, hand formed, char-grilled and 
served on a premium rotella bun. Add cheese for .50

CALIFORNIA DREAMIN' BURGER - 10.50CALIFORNIA DREAMIN' BURGER - 10.50
Surf’s up Dudes! Topping our half pound burger is Monterey 
Jack cheese and slices of fresh avacado. We’ll throw in our 
salsa fresca upon request.

SWISS MUSHROOM BURGER - 11.00SWISS MUSHROOM BURGER - 11.00
Our half-pounder topped with mushrooms and a slice of Swiss 
cheese.

MEXI-CHILI CHEESE BURGER - 11.00MEXI-CHILI CHEESE BURGER - 11.00
A burger smothered in our homestlye chili and sprinkled with 
cheddar and onions. You might eat this huge one with a fork.
CHILE RELLENO BURGER - 11.00CHILE RELLENO BURGER - 11.00
We top our juicy burger with a homemade cheesey chili relleno. 

A                       original.

BIG 'OL BACON CHEESE BURGER - 10.50BIG 'OL BACON CHEESE BURGER - 10.50
Name says it all!

STEAK FAJITA SANDWICH - 12.00STEAK FAJITA SANDWICH - 12.00
Sliced sirloin marinated and grilled with peppers and onions. 
Served in a hoagie with melted Monterey Jack on top. Philly 
goes south of the border!

ChickenChicken
GRILLED CHICKEN - 10.50GRILLED CHICKEN - 10.50
A juicy, marinated chicken breast served on a Kaiser bun. Some 
have called this the best chicken sandwich they’ve ever had.

RAGIN' CAJUN CHICKEN - 11.00RAGIN' CAJUN CHICKEN - 11.00
We start with our grilled chicken breast, then dip it in our spicy hot 
wing sauce. If you like chicken wings, you’ll love this sandwich.

MONTEREY CHICKEN - 11.00MONTEREY CHICKEN - 11.00
Our marinated chicken breast topped with a mild green chili, 
Monterey Jack cheese and a side of guacamole by request.

GRILLED CHICKEN FAJITA SANDWICH - 11.00GRILLED CHICKEN FAJITA SANDWICH - 11.00
A whole boneless chicken breast is char-grilled after being 
soaked in our secret fajita marinade. It’s then topped with bell 
peppers, onions and melted Monterey Jack cheese. 

CALIFORNIA DREAMIN' BURGER



Appetizers
THERE ARE SO MANY WAYS TO START YOUR 
EXPERIENCE AT                                       

WE ALWAYS RECOMMEND OUR FAMOUS BEAN DIP & 
CHIPS FOR YOUR ENJOYMENT, BUT WE HAVE ADDED 
SOME GREAT NEW TASTES AND CHOICES.

SOUTH OF THE BORDER COMBINATION PLATTER - 13.00SOUTH OF THE BORDER COMBINATION PLATTER - 13.00
Portions of bean dip, guacamole, chili con queso and salsa. 

Served with corn and flour chips. Serves four or makes a great meal for one, an experience not to be missed.

FAMOUS BEAN DIP - 4.50FAMOUS BEAN DIP - 4.50
This unequaled favorite has whipped pinto beans with cheddar 
cheese & onions, smothered in our mild Mexican red chili sauce. 
Served in a flour tortilla bowl with flour chips.

CHILI CON QUESO - 6.00CHILI CON QUESO - 6.00
(Cheese Dip) Our savory blend of three cheeses, chilies, and 
spices. Served with choice of corn or flour chips. 
*For a new twist ask for it with fresh cilantro.

QUACAMOLE - 6.50QUACAMOLE - 6.50
We prepare this favorite daily with fresh, ripe avocados and 
spices, then add tomatoes and onions.

SALSA FRESCA - 5.50SALSA FRESCA - 5.50
Tomatoes, onions, cilantro, peppers, spices and juices come 
together for this fresh tasting premium salsa. Served with warm 
corn chips.

PICK TWO - 6.50PICK TWO - 6.50
Can’t decide on one dip? “PICK TWO” and we’ll serve up 
smaller portions side by side

MOZZA-DILLA'S - 8.00MOZZA-DILLA'S - 8.00
7 triangles of delicious mozzarella, covered in a herb breading 
and fried until crispy. Served with our own signature warm red 
sauce for dipping.

SALSA SHRIMP COCKTAIL - 10.00SALSA SHRIMP COCKTAIL - 10.00
7 delicious Tiger Shrimp served in a margarita glass full of 
Salsa Fresca. Warm corn chips complement these two great 
tastes in one.

ONION RINGS - 6.00ONION RINGS - 6.00
A basket full of beer-battered Onion Rings.

JALEPENO BOTTLE CAPS - 5.00JALEPENO BOTTLE CAPS - 5.00
Spicy slices of Jalapeno peppers, breaded and deep fried. 
Served with cool house chipotle ranch. Very addictive!!

NACHOS GRANDE - 10.00    Half Order - 6.00NACHOS GRANDE - 10.00    Half Order - 6.00
A platter full of Corn Chips, smothered with our homestyle chile, 
ground beef & Chili Con Queso, topped with onions, tomatoes, 
olives & jalapenos, then baked. Served with sour cream.

POTATO NACHOS - 11.00    Half Order - 7.00POTATO NACHOS - 11.00    Half Order - 7.00
A platter full of waffle fries. Covered with chili and cheddar 
cheese, topped with onions, tomatoes, olives and jalapenos, 
then baked. Served with sour cream.

CHEESY NACHOS - 8.00   Half Order - 6.00CHEESY NACHOS - 8.00   Half Order - 6.00
Corn ships covered with cheddar, Monterey Jack and our 
Queso cheese dip, then baked with tomatoes, onions, olives 
and jalapenos.

CHICKEN NACHOS - 9.00CHICKEN NACHOS - 9.00
Moist chicken white meat on a platter of chips, covered in Queso, 
shredded cheeses, tomatoes, olives, onions, and jalapenos.

SWEET POTATO FRIES - 5.00SWEET POTATO FRIES - 5.00
Served with a dipping size of Queso or BBQ Sauce.

BUFFALO MAID CHICKEN WINGS - 11.50BUFFALO MAID CHICKEN WINGS - 11.50
We cook up 12 wings and dip them in our famous spicy sauces, 
developed right here in Norfolk. There is no equal! 
HOT - HOT BBQ - HICKORY BBQ - CARRIBEAN JERK

BUFFALO MAID BONELESS CHICKEN TENDERS - 10.00BUFFALO MAID BONELESS CHICKEN TENDERS - 10.00
Breaded Chicken Breast with all the flavor of our wings without 
the bone. 
HOT - HOT BBQ - HICKORY BBQ - CARRIBEAN JERK

TACO - 3.75TACO - 3.75
Beef or Chicken in Michael’s original large fried flour shell.

PORK TAMALE - 3.50PORK TAMALE - 3.50
Served in the husk with a side of chili, lettuce and tomato.

ENCHILADA - 3.50ENCHILADA - 3.50
A 6 inch flour tortilla dipped in special sauce, then rolled up with 
your choice of ground beef, cheese, or chicken inside. Outside, 
we cover it with Colorado Red chili and cheese then bake. 

TOSTADA (A FLAT TACO) TOSTADA (A FLAT TACO) 
Bean 3.00 - Guacamole 3.00 - Beef and Bean 4.00

CHILI RELLENO - 5.50CHILI RELLENO - 5.50
A cheese or beef stuffed poblano pepper.

BURRITO BURRITO 
Bean 3.00 - Chunk Beef 4.00 - Chunk Beef and Bean 5.50 
Pork Chile 4.50

A La CarteA La CarteNachosNachos

SOUTH OF THE BORDER


